4. poharovy zavod 2019

F
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SKOKY NA TRAMPOLINE

VYSLEDKY

Dolni Beéva, 28.09.2019



ROZHODCI

Juniorsky pohér

Cesky pohar

Zakovsky pohar

VR | Kelnar Lubomir ODV | MiS&kova Marie OLO | MiSakova Marie OoLO
1 | Bartkova Nada ROZ | Moravova Monika ZIZ | Moravova Monika 21Z

2 Schmidt Bohumil KAM | Zwingerova Hana KAM | Zwingerova Hana KAM

3 | Wéagnerova Lenka ODV | Matustikova Stépanka | ROZ | Matustikova Stépéanka | ROZ

4 | Kotrba Jifi ZIZ | Kotrba JiFi ZIZ | Kotrba JiFi 217

5 Cadova Aneta OLO | Velickova Michaela OLO | Velickova Michaela OoLO

6 Opalecka Lucie LBC | Opalecka Lucie LBC | Opalecka Lucie LBC

7 KO | MiSékova Marie OLO | Kelnar Lubomir ODV | Kelnar Lubomir obv
8 KO | Zwingerova Hana KAM | Schmidt Bohumil KAM | Schmidt Bohumil KAM
HDTS | Moravova Monika 717 | Bartkova Nada ROZ | Bartkova Nada ROZ
SEK-P | Matustikova Stépéanka | ROZ | Patrman Miroslav LBC | Patrman Miroslav LBC




{@;, 4. Poharovy zavod 2019 Dolni Betva 28.9.2019

2= Individual trampoline — Zakyné jednotlivkyné — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D H Time  Total Score
1. #528146 ZACHOVALOVA Adéla TJ.Sokol 2007 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 4 6 8 0 0 150 6.1 950 12975 43575 43575
Kampa -
TRA
2. #460877 KUBELKOVA  Dominika TJ.Sokol 2009 6 4 4 4 4 3 6 3 4 6 4 0 152 58 970 12.335 43.035 43.035
Kampa -
TRA
3. #676301 LOSKOTOVA  Zora TJ.Sokol 2007 5 4 4 4 6 6 6 4 6 8 2 0 145 6.2 950 12735 42935 42935
Kampa -
TRA
4, #864535 MARKOVA Julie 2007 4 6 6 6 2 6 6 4 5 6 0 0 149 44 960 11.815 40715 40715
Trampoliny
Liberec
5. #615244 ZIROVNICKA  Adéla TJ).Sokol 2008 4 6 4 4 6 5 6 8 8 8 3 0 138 6.0 870 11595 40.095 40.095
Kampa -
TRA
6. #188366 DOHNALKOVA Katrin TIRoznov 2008 7 5 4 6 4 6 6 4 5 4 2 0 147 30 950 12565 39.765 39.765
pod
Radhostém
7. #601508  JURICKOVA  Lucie T/Roznov 2009 3 4 5 1 5 4 3 3 6 7 10 0 149 40 940 11100 39.400 39.400
pod
Radhostém

8. #344993 MIKESOVA Nikol TJ.Sokol 2008 6 4 6 4 6 6 5 4 6 0 133 33 790 11445 35945 35945
Olomouc
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4. Poharovy zavod 2019 Dolni Betva 28.9.2019
Individual trampoline — Zakyné jednotlivkyné — Qualification
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# 4. Poharovy zavod 2019 Dolni Betva 28.9.2019
G—"-g-f’vf Individual trampoline — Zaci jednotlivci — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D H Time Total Score
1. #382711 KUBIK Lukas TJ.Sokol 2007 4 6 6 4 5 6 6 4 6 6 2 0 145 112 920 13960 48.860 48.860
Kampa -
TRA
2. #713262 PATRMAN Filip 2007 4 6 4 6 4 4 6 4 6 6 0 0 150 74 8.60 13275 44275 44.275
Trampoliny
Liberec
3. #208722 CIRKVA  David TJ.Sokol 2009 2 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 2 0 1577 40 930 12.080 41.080 41.080
Kampa -
TRA
4. #695412 ZVALENY Vit T/Roznov 2008 4 4 6 4 6 6 6 5 4 6 0 0 149 50 890 11.845 40.645 40.645
pod
Radhostém
5. #514801 KOZYCH Mark TJ.Sokol 2008 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 8 2 0 152 40 950 11470 40.170 40.170
Kampa -
TRA
6. #375761 KOSEK  Jifi 2008 4 4 6 4 6 6 4 4 6 10 4 0 142 29 9.60 11.890 38.590 38.590
Trampoliny
Liberec

7. #817387 VOLF Matyas TJ.Sokol 2008 6 6 6 6 8 6 6 6 6 8 0 0 136 39 880 12030 38330 38.330
Olomouc

8. #38273%6 KRENEK ~ Adam TIRoznov 2009 4 6 6 4 6 8 5 4 6 0 131 33 800 9.635 34.035 34.035
pod
Radhostém
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4. Poharovy zavod 2019 Dolni Betva 28.9.2019
Individual trampoline — Zaci jednotlivci — Qualification
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4. Poharovy zavod 2019 Dolni Betva 28.9.2019

Individual trampoline — Juniorky jednotlivkyné — Final
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Total
47945
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47.090
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42.380
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29.350
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47.945

47.805

47.090

45.395

43.550

42.380
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gr_} 4. Poharovy zavod 2019 Dolni Betva 28.9.2019

< === Individual trampoline — Juniorky jednotlivkyné — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D H Time  Total  Score

1. #829915 B  HRUDOVA  Aneta Trampoliny 2005 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 1 2 4 0 0 177 9.60 14505 41.805 89.655
Liberec 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 0 162 80 940 14250 47.850

2. #555184 B JURICKOVA Michaela  TJ Roznov 2006 2 4 3 2 3 4 3 1 3 3 2 0 170 9.40 14435 40.835 88.795
pod 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 161 87 950 13.660 47.960
Radhostém

3. #935860 B RYSAVA Barbora  TJ. Sokol 2004 4 3 2 4 2 3 5 2 2 4 00 169 9.20 14500 40.600 87.595
Kampa - TRA 5 4 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 6 0 0 151 82 940 14295 46.995

4. #298694 B  STASOVA  Anna Trampoliny 2006 4 2 2 2 4 4 6 2 4 4 0 0 166 9.60 14.010 40.210 85.175
Liberec 6 4 6 8 6 6 6 4 6 4 0 0 144 81 880 13665 44.965

5. #634082 B  TYLLEROVA Anna TJ. Sokol 2004 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 3 4 0 0 159 9.30 13770 38970 85.025
Kampa - TRA 4 6 5 6 5 4 6 6 4 5 2 0 147 88 9.00 13555 46.055

6. #743990 B  JANOSIKOVA Eva Trampoliny 2002 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 6 3 6 0 0 154 9.40 13355 38.155 80.460
Liberec 7 5 6 6 6 8 9 7 6 6 2 0 132 70 920 12905 42.305

7. #874876 B  PRETLOVA Adéla T.J. Sokol 2003 4 4 6 6 6 6 8 6 6 6 2 0 140 9.00 13415 36415 80.205
Kampa - TRA 6 4 6 6 6 6 8 6 6 8 2 0 136 78 910 13290 43790

8. #483616 D2 ROTTROVA Diana TJRoznov 2005 4 4 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 0 0 149 9.30 13.585 37.785 80.105
pod 4 4 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 0 141 57 950 13.020 42.320
Radhostém

9. #191079 B  MAHOVSKA Katefina  TJ. Sokol 2004 6 6 6 6 6 4 7 5 5 6 2 0 141 9.30 12.905 36.305 78.460
Kampa - TRA 7 6 7 6 6 8 8 6 6 8 2 0 130 75 890 12755 42.155

10. #687032 D2 BOUSKOVA Eva TJ. Sokol 2006 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6 6 9 2 0 139 9.20 13280 36.380 76.910
Kampa - TRA 7 8 7 6 5 6 6 6 8 8 4 0 129 50 960 13030 40.530

11. #823447 D2 JURICKOVA Andrea TIRofnov 2005 4 4 5 6 5 4 6 5 6 10 4 0 141 9.50 12,700 36.300 76.540
pod 6 5 6 7 8 8 8 6 6 10 4 0 126 59 920 12540 40.240
Radhostém

12. #742200 D3 KRAINOVA Vendula  TJ.Sokol 2003 4 4 6 6 5 6 3 6 5 6 1 0 148 9.80 12.695 37.295 75535
Olomouc 8 9 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 10 6 0 125 43 910 12340 38.240

13. #691178 D2 DVORAKOVA Nikola T.J. Sokol 2006 6 7 8 4 6 8 4 3 5 10 2 0 137 9.40 11615 34715 75425
Zizkov | 6 6 6 5 6 6 4 4 6 8 0 0 143 44 980 12210 40710

14. #381409 D3 HERMANOVA Adéla TJ. Sokol 2003 4 7 6 6 8 6 8 4 6 10 0 0 135 9.60 12.180 35.280 74.890
Dviir Kralové 4 8 5 6 8 6 8 4 6 8 1 0 136 42 960 12210 39.610
n L.

15. #977199 D2 HUNOVA Denisa T.J. Sokol 20060 4 5 8 9 6 6 8 5 7 8 2 0 132 10.00 11.385 34.585 74.490
Olomouc 4 4 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 8 0 0 144 44 970 11405 39.905

16. #814105 D2 PUHLOVSKA Anna TJ. Sokol 2006 8 6 4 5 4 8 6 6 6 9 2 0 136 9.70 11675 34975 72.010
Dvir Kralové 6 8 6 7 10 8 9 9 7 9 2 0 119 41 950 11535 37035
n. L.

17. #508144 D3 SVOBODOVA Anna TJ. Sokol 2004 9 10 7 8 10 8 10 6 8 10 4 0 110 9.50 11.215 31715 66.575
Dviir Kralové 9 10 8 9 10 10 10 7 10 10 4 0 103 41 930 11160 34.860
n. L.

18. #281417 B URBANOVA Anezka Trampoliny 2003 6 6 6 5 4 5 7 8 6 8 0 0 139 9.00 13565 34.465 51.440
Liberec 7 8 8 9 0 48 -20 340 5475 16975

33
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4. Poharovy zavod 2019 Dolni Betva 28.9.2019

Individual trampoline — Juniofi jednotlivci — Final

HOPFGARTNER George

KRIVANEC Max

POVYSIL Radek
KRENEK Filip
ENSPIGL Jan

BRODSKY Jonas
SENKYR Adam
NOVAK Matyas
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Kampa -
TRA

Trampoliny
Liberec

T) RoZnov
pod
Radhostém

TJ Roznov

pod
Radhostém

TJ. Sokol
Zizkov |

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

2002

2005

2004

2005

2005

2004

2003

2005

S1
4
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10.2 9.10
93  9.60
89 9.00
72 9.30
79 910
78 710
5.7 550
6.0 540

Time

14.705

13.620

13.650

13.055

13.175

11.445

9.510

9.080

Total
-0.2

—
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46.320

44.550

42.655

42.375

38.045

29.310

29.180

Score
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44.550

42.655

42.375

38.045

29.310

29.180
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

o

#336199

#669385

#486911

#111824

#766688

#850045

#542209

#176835

#467385

#935035

#188512

#531640

#109504

#504807

#820712

#592446

#136220

#193432

#686670

B

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D3

NOVAK

BRODSKY

HOPFGARTNER

KRIVANEC

POVYSIL

KRENEK

ENSPIGL

MRAZ

HETES

NYASS

VODICKA

GRECHYSHKIN

KUBACEK

NOSEK

ZVALENY

PETRZILKA

SCHREIBER

CERVINKA

Matyas

Adam

Jonas

George

Max

Radek

Filip

Jan

Matous

Daniel

Jantu

Sam

Jakub

Oleksandr

Oliver

Martin

Filip

Jakub

Ondrej

Oliver

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Zizkov |

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

Trampoliny
Liberec

TJ Roznov
pod
Radhostém

TJ Roznov
pod
Radhostém

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

T) Aero
Odolena
Voda

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Zizkov |

TJ. Sokol
Olomouc

Trampoliny
Liberec

TJ Roznov
pod
Radhostém

T) Aero

Odolena
Voda

TJ. Sokol
Dvir
Kralové n.
L.

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

4. Pohérovy zavod 2019 Dolni Betva 28.9.2019
ioline — Juniofi jednotlivci — Qualification

2005

2003

2004

2002

2005

2004

2005

2005

2006

2006

2004

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2004

2006

S1

ENEN

N NS

AN N ®w )

o

- NEFENNGCN

10

H» oo o v O N

~N o

o A

Lo R

o N ~N o oo o

[CIEN

o W o~

(o)< NN« NIV, BN« NN v o

~

~N v v o

o o o o ~ oo

~N o

0 o OO

~N o

FNENCNINN

~N o wv

A O 00O U1 O

10

~N b

o W o N

v o o o o o

~

~

~N N o o

[o)Ne Y ~N o (S e o v

~N

S10 L
4 2
7 4
4 2
8 6
6 4
6 4
5 4
6 4
4 2
6 4
6 3
10 1
6 4
8 1
6 3
6 0
6 4
10 20
9 0
6 4
6 3
6 6
7 4
6 4
6 0
9 3
10 1
10 3
10 2
10 2
10 4
9 4

A E

0 163
0 145

0 152
13.2

o

143
14.1

15.4
12.2

o o o o

0 152
0 131

0 142
0 134

0 149
0 144

0 138
0 150

0 143
0 116

0 136
0 147

0 151
0 137

0 136
12.9

o

12.8
13.2

13.6
12.7

131
133

oo O o O o

o

12.9
0 123

0 126
0 112

0 76
0 126

0 138

D

10.1

8.7

9.3

9.7

9.1

8.9

7.0

77

7.5

6.0

7.6

7.5

3.8

3.8

33

3.8

3.2

4.1

4.1

9.60
9.00

8.80
9.40

9.30
9.50

9.20
8.70

9.50
9.10

9.50
9.10

9.70
9.00

9.00
8.70

9.30
9.40

8.30
9.10

9.40
9.30

8.70
9.20

9.40
9.50

9.50
9.30

8.90
8.00

9.50
9.40

9.40
8.80

5.40
9.40

8.20
3.80

Time

16.040
15.055

15.210
15.510

14.940
14.085

15.200
14.240

14.470
13.475

14.235
13.995

13.985
13.495

13.500
13.185

14.105
13.530

12.745
14.745

12.055
11.990

13.140
13.475

11.745
11.815

11.590
11.335

12.990
11.280

10.870
10.535

11.530
10.640

7.650
12.780

13.490
5.995

Total

41.940
48.655

39.210
46.810

38.540
46.985

-0.2
39.600
-0.2

44.640

39.170
44.775

37.935
45.395

38.585
43.895

36.300
44.585

37.705
42.030

34.645
44.545

36.555
42.590

35.440
43.075

33.945
38.315

34.690
37.135

34.990
35.880

33.270
36.035

33.530
33.840

20.650
38.880

35.490
19.395

Score

90.595

86.020

85.525

84.240

83.945

83.330

82.480

80.885

79.735

79.190

79.145

78515

72.260

71.825

70.870

69.305

67.370

59.530

54.885



S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D

20. #929316 B  VRBA Jan Jakub TJ.Sokol 2005 6 9 9 0 36
Kampa - 6 7 7 4 7 8 10 6 7 8 4 0 126 6.5
TRA

21. #480177 B  KOLAR Daniel 2006 6 6 8 6 7 6 6 5 6 7 1 0 136
Trampoliny 8 6 10 0 36 29
Liberec

22. #450816 D3 OBADALEK Jakub TJ. Sokol 2003 0
Olomouc 9 7 8 6 100 7 9 10 9 10 1 0 114 46

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 28, 2019 4:21:11 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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2.70
9.00

8.90
2.50

9.20

Time

3.730
13.080

14.150
4.070

12.200

Total Score

10.030 51.210
41.180

36.650 49.720
13.070

0 37400
37400

Contact us



2%

=
1. #770275
2. #622416
3. #845629

4. #301044

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 28, 2019 7:50:31 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

4. Poharovy zavod 2019 Dolni Betva 28.9.2019
Individual trampoline — Zeny jednotlivkyné — Final

MILEROVA  Klara

KORBELOVA Sarka

VACHNIKOVA Sarka

SURAKOVA  Lucie

EvBOTAMNP

© 2013-2019

rﬂ Sporttech Ltd.

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ RoZnov
pod
Radhostém

TJ. Sokol
Olomouc

2002

2002

2001

1998

S1 S2 S3
4 4 4
6 6 6
4 4 38
6 4 6

S4

S7

S9 S10
6 9

4 8

6 7

6

141

13.8

137

133

10.0

9.30

9.20

8.80

8.30

Time

14.095

13.370

13.520

12.410

Total
46.495

46.370

43.320

40.610

Score

46.495

46.370

43.320

40.610

Contact us



1 4 Pohrovy zavod 2019 Dolni Betva 28.9.2019

& «alifkace  Slovnik > ioline — Zeny jednotlivkyné — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D H Time  Total  Score

1. #770275 A MILEROVA  Klara TJ.Sokol 2002 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 0 0 156 35 960 14.150 42.850 89.085
Kampa - 4 4 6 4 6 8 6 6 4 6 0 0 146 81 950 14.035 46.235
TRA

2. #622416 A KORBELOVA Sarka TJ.Sokol 2002 6 3 3 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 1 0 156 3.8 9.30 14.000 42.700 89.015
Kampa - 5 5 5 5 4 6 6 4 6 4 1 0 149 86 9.10 13715 46.315
TRA

3. #845629 (21 VACHNIKOVA Sarka TIRoznov 2001 8 4 4 5 6 4 5 4 4 6 6 0 144 29 930 14.285 40.885 85.095
pod 5 4 6 6 6 6 9 5 5 10 6 0 132 75 940 14110 44210
Radhostém

4, #301044 A SURAKOVA  Lucie TJ.Sokol 1998 4 5 4 4 6 4 6 5 4 9 2 0 147 30 9.10 13685 40485 83740
Olomouc 6 5 6 5 6 8 6 5 6 9 10 0 128 7.6 9.20 13.655 43.255

5. #318313 D3 PECAKOVA Katefina TJ.Sokol 2001 4 8 5 4 6 6 8 8 6 0 125 1.8 860 11.250 34.150 71.855
Zizkov | 6 8 5 4 6 7 7 6 6 10 4 0 131 29 930 12405 37705

6. #741703 A LICHTAGOVA Denisa TJ.Sokol 1999 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 0 145 2.6 890 13.870 39.870 49.660
Kampa - 4 5 0 31 20 160 3.090 9.790
TRA

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 28, 2019 5:10:11 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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4. Poharovy zavod 2019 Dolni Be¢va 28.9.2019
Individual trampoline — MuZzi jednotlivci — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D H Time Total Score

1. #247812 SOLT Adam TJ.Sokol 1994 6 6 8 6 6 8 6 5 5 6 2 0 136 142 9.30 15.285 52.385 52.385
Kampa -
TRA

2. #381056 PILPACH David ~ TJ.Sokol 2002 5 4 5 4 8 9 8 6 6 6 3 0 136 112 9.00 14170 47970 47970
Kampa -
TRA

3. #427707 VECHET Pavel 2000 6 8 9 8 8 10 6 8 0 97 100 700 12265 38965 38.965
Trampoliny
Liberec

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 28, 2019 7:58:17 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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1. #247812
2. #427707
3. #381056

4. #603270

4. Poharovy zavod 2019 Dolni Betva 28.9.2019

Individual trampoline — MuZi jednotlivci — Qualification

A SULT Adam

A VECHET Pavel

A PILPACH David

A FENCL Filip

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

Trampoliny
Liberec

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

1994

2002

2002

1999

S1

0
6

S2

S5

S9

S10 L
6 4
4 4
8 4
6 6
6 4
5001

A E

0 168
0 135

0 138
0 122

0 159
0 137

0 151

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 28, 2019 5:28:40 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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D

54
13.7

5.0
12.6

29
12.5

33
3.1

9.60
9.10

9.00
9.20

8.80
9.00

9.20
2.70

Time

16.515
15.335

16.365
15.345

14.235
15.120

14.310
4.230

Total

48.315
51.635

44.165
49.345

41.835
50.320

41.910
14.130

Score

99.950

93.510

92.155

56.040

Contact us



@ 4. Poharovy zavod 2019 Dolni Beéva 28.9.2019
== Synchronised trampoline — Synchronni dvojice juniordl — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D H Synchro  Total Score

1. #634082 TYLLEROVA Anna TJ. Sokol 2004 20 15 20 20 20 30 20 25 20 20 10 O 780 80 945 1872 43970 43970
#829915 HRUDOVA  Aneta  Kampa - 2005
TRA

Trampoliny
Liberec

2. #686670  CERVINKA  Oliver ~ TJ.Sokol 2006 2.0 25 20 30 20 25 25 25 25 35 55 0 695 91 885 1802 42920 42.920
#336199  NOVAK Matyad Kampa - 2005
TRA
TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

3. #176835 ENSPIGL Jan T)Roznov 2005 2.0 25 30 25 25 25 30 25 30 35 10 0 720 6.3 930 1840 41.200 41.200
#542209 KRENEK Filip pod 2005
Radhostém
TJ Roznov
pod
Radhostém

4. #467385 MRAZ Matou$ ~ TJ.Sokol 2006 2.5 25 25 20 30 25 30 20 35 30 15 0 720 58 940 1598 38.380 38.380
#531640 VODICKA Jakub Kampa - 2005
TRA
TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

5. #298694 STASOVA Anna 2006 1.5 20 20 30 30 25 20 20 20 30 05 O 765 46 855 1732 38.120 38.120
#467568 WIESEROVA Julie Trampoliny 2008
Liberec

Trampoliny
Liberec

6. #381409 HERMANOVA Adéla TJ.Sokol 2003 30 35 25 30 40 40 40 25 30 45 15 0 645 41 9.65 1748 -0.4 37.280
#814105 PUHLOVSKA Anna Dvir 2005 —
Kralové n. 37.280
L.
TJ. Sokol
Dvar
Kralové n.
L.

7. #823447 JURICKOVA  Andrea  TJRo?nov 2005 1.5 25 20 25 25 30 35 25 30 0 670 43 855 15.50 35.050 35.050
#483616 ROTTROVA Diana  pod 2005
Radhostém
TJ Roznov
pod
Radhostém

8. #766688 KRIVANEC ~ Max TJ. Sokol 2005 3.0 0 070 15 095 176 4910 4910
#382711 KUBIK Lukas  Kampa - 2007
TRA
TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 28, 2019 8:19:31 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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4. Poharovy zavod 2019 Dolni Betva 28.9.2019

% Synchronised trampoline — Synchronni dvojice junior(i — Qualification

=

#634082
#829915

N~

#176835
#542209

3. #823447
#483616

4. #298694
#467568

5. #381409
#814105

6. #467385
#531640

7. #686670
#336199

8. #766688
#382711

9. #820712
#713262

10. #480177
#850045

D2

D2

D3

D2

TYLLEROVA  Anna
HRUDOVA  Aneta

ENSPIGL  Jan
KRENEK  Filip

JURICKOVA  Andrea
ROTTROVA  Diana

STASOVA Anna
WIESEROVA Julie

HERMANOVA Adéla
PUHLOVSKA Anna

MRAZ Matous
VODICKA Jakub
CERVINKA  Oliver
NOVAK Matyas

KRIVANEC ~ Max
KUBIK Lukas

NOSEK Martin
PATRMAN Filip

KOLAR
POVYSIL

Daniel
Radek

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

Trampoliny
Liberec

T) Roznov
pod
Radhostém

T) Roznov
pod
Radhostém

T) Roznov
pod
Radhostém

T) Roznov
pod
Radhostém

Trampoliny
Liberec

Trampoliny
Liberec

TJ. Sokol
Dvar Kralové
n. L.

TJ. Sokol
Dvar Kralové
n. L.

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

Trampoliny
Liberec

Trampoliny
Liberec

Trampoliny
Liberec

Trampoliny
Liberec

2004
2005

2005
2005

2005
2005

2006
2008

2003
2005

2006
2005

2006
2005

2005
2007

2006
2007

2004
2004

S1

2.0
2.0

2.0
1.5

2.0
1.5

1.5
1.5

3.0
3.0

3.5
25

2.5
25

2.0
3.0

2.0

S2

1.5
1.5

2.0
2.0

2.0
2.0

20
20

3.5
35

25
3.0

2.5
3.0

2.0

20

S3

1.5
2.0

3.0
3.5

2.0
25

20
20

25
2.0

3.0
25

20
3.0

25

S4

1.5
2.5

2.5
2.5

2.5
2.5

1.5
25

35
3.0

2.0

1.5
2.5

2.0

S5

20
20

2.0
3.0

2.0
25

15
25

4.5
4.0

3.5

25

3.0

15
2.5

2.0
3.0

2.5
3.0

25

25

3.5

2.5

25

25
20

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.5

15

25

4.0

3.0

S8

1.5
20

2.5
2.5

1.5
2.5

15

15

20

3.0

25 20 20

S9

20
20

2.0
3.0

2.5
2.5

20

20

3.0

3.0

S10 L

20
20

3.5
3.0

4.5
4.5

4.0

3.0

4.5

3.0

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 28, 2019 7:03:42 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0

1.5
20

1.0

15

1.0

2.5

E

8.10
7.85

745
7.20

740
710

790
765

3.30
6.65

2.10
6.95

4.65
2.90

6.20
0.70

D

8.0

6.3

5.0

4.6

4.1

5.8

4.6

13

1.2

H

9.45
9.70

9.35
9.00

9.45
9.35

9.15
9.05

4.75
9.55

2.80
9.60

5.50
3.60

7.50
1.00

Synchro  Total

18.14
17.16

18.70
18.80

17.54
17.96

17.84
17.18

9.30
1712

5.58
17.54

10.62
712

13.32
1.54

3.02

35.690
42.710

35.500
41.300

34.390
39.410

34.890
38.480

17.350
37420

10.480
39.890

20.770
18.220

27.020
4.540

0
7720

Score

78.400

76.800

73.800

73.370

54.770

50.370

38.990

31.560

7720

Contact us
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1. #381056
#247812

2. #622416
#770275

3. #742200
#301044

4. Poharovy zavod 2019 Dolni Betva 28.9.2019
Synchronised trampoline — Synchronni dvojice dospélych — Final

PILPACH David
sOLT Adam

KORBELOVA Sarka
MILEROVA  Klara

KRAINOVA  Vendula
SURAKOVA  Lucie

TJ.
Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ.
Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ.
Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ.
Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ.
Sokol
Olomouc

TJ.
Sokol
Olomouc

2002
1994

2002
2002

2003
1998

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5
05 10 10 15 05

20 20 25 30 20

30 25 25 40 20

S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D H Synchro  Total Score

1.5 20 20 25 20

20 30 25 25 20

30 40 20 30 40

10 0 845 78 940 1786

05 0 760 80 955 16.54

15 0 685 45 910 14.10

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 28, 2019 8:28:14 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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43510 43.510

41.690 41.690

34,550 34.550

Contact us



fg

v _r'/

1. #381056
#247812

2. #622416
#770275

3. #742200
#301044

4. #603270
#111824

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 28, 2019 7:01:03 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

4. Poharovy zavod 2019 Dolni Betva 28.9.2019

Synchronised trampoline — Synchronni dvojice dospélych — Qualification

A PILPACH
suLT

A KORBELOVA
MILEROVA

D3 KRAINOVA
SURAKOVA

A FENCL
HOPFGARTNER

EuROTRAMP

© 2013-2019

#L Sporttech Ltd.

David
Adam

Sarka
Klara

Vendula
Lucie

Filip
George

TJ.
Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ.
Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ.
Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ.
Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ.
Sokol
Olomouc

TJ.
Sokol
Olomouc

TJ.
Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

Tl
Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

2002
1994

2002
2002

2003
1998

1999
2002

S1

0
2.5

2.0
2.0

2.0
2.0

25
2.0

S2

0.5
2.5

15
2.5

2.0
2.0

3.5
20

S3

1.0
3.0

25
25

2.5
2.5

2.0

S4

1.0
2.0

2.5
3.5

3.0
3.0

25

S5

0.5
3.0

2.5
2.0

2.5
1.5

20

15
20

2.5
2.0

3.5
2.5

25

S7

2.0
2.0

2.5
3.0

1.5
3.0

25

2.0
3.0

15
2.5

2.5
2.5

25

S9 S10 L
20 25 05
25 35 15
2.0

25 25 10
30 35 10
3.0

25 40 20

A E

0 8.65
0 725

0 705
0 740

0 730
0 6.80

0 140
7.35

o

D

4.3
11.4

2.8
8.0

1.6
3.8

1.5
4.7

H

9.25
9.05

8.55
9.35

9.25
8.50

1.90
9.00

Synchro

18.70
15.90

15.50
19.06

17.50
15.62

3.20
15.80

Total Score

40.900 84.500
43.600

33.900 77.710
43.810

35.650 70.370
34.720

-0.2 44450

7.800
-0.2

36.650

Contact us



VYSLEDKY POHARU VE SKOCICH NA TRAMPOLINE 2019 po 4. poharovém zavodé

Kategorie [ Um Jméno Odd Nar |[€P1 [P 2 |CP3 |CP4 |CP5 | €P1 | €P2 | €P3 | P4 | CP5 |EP 2019
Zeny 1 |Milerova Klara KAM 2002 1 1 4 1 30 30 24 30 0 90
Zeny 2 [Surakova Lucie OoLO 1998 | 2 2 2 4 28 28 28 24 0 84
Zeny 3 |Korbelova Sarka KAM 2002 | 3 4 5 2 26 24 22 28 0 78
Zeny 4 [vachnikova Sarka RoZ |2001| 6 [ 5 3] 3 20 | 22 [ 26 | 26 | © 74
Zeny 5 [Lichtagova Denisa KAM 1999 1 6 0 0 30 20 0 50
Zeny 6 |Marethova Stépana 217 2002 4 | 3 24 | 26 0 0 0 50
Zeny 7 [Bendova Michaela LBC 2001 5 6 22 20 0 0 0 42
Zeny 8 |Pecéakova Katetina 217 2001 5 0 0 0 22 0 22

Kategorie [ Um Jméno Odd Nar |[€P1 (P2 |CP3 |CP4 |CP5 | €P1 | €P2 | €P3 | P4 | CP5 |EP 2019
Muzi 1 [Sult Adam KAM 1994 1 3 1 1 30 26 30 30 0 90
Muzi 2 |Pilpach David KAM 2002 | 2 1 5 2 28 30 22 28 0 86
Muzi 3 |Fencl Filip KAM 1999 | 4 4 3 4 24 24 26 24 0 74
Muzi 4 |RiedlI Ladislav LBC 1999 | 5 2 4 22 28 24 0 0 74
Muzi 5 |Véchet Pavel LBC 2002 2 3 0 0 28 26 0 54
Muzi 6 [RaStak Ales OoLO 2001 3 26 0 0 0 0 26

Kategorie [ Um Jméno Odd Nar |[€P1 [€P2 |CP3 |CP4 |CP5 | €P1 | €P2 | €P3 | €P4 | €P5 |EP 2019
Juniorky 1 |Jufickova Michaela ROZ 2006 | 2 1 1 1 28 30 30 30 0 90
Juniorky 2 [Hrudovéa Aneta LBC 2005 5 3 3 2 22 26 26 28 0 80
Juniorky 3 [Svéabikové Apolena KAM 2006 | 4 2 2 24 28 28 0 0 80
Juniorky 4 |Tyllerova Anna KAM 2004 | 3 8 4 3 26 16 24 26 0 76
Juniorky 5 [RySava Barbora KAM 2004 1 6 | 24| 8 30 20 |0.097( 16 0 66
Juniorky 6 [Mahovska Katerina KAM 20041 20 | 5 6 9 1 22 20 14 0 56
Juniorky 7 [Rottrova Diana ROZ 20051 19 | 9 7 7 2 14 18 18 0 50
Juniorky 8 [Pretlova Adéla KAM 2003| 7 [ 17| 25| 4 18 4 1009 | 24 0 46
Juniorky 9 [Stasova Anna LBC 2006 | 6 5 20 0 0 22 0 42
Juniorky 10 |Janosikova Eva LBC 2002 11| 10| 19| 6 10 12 2 20 0 42
Juniorky 11 |Huslarova Natalie KAM 2003 9 4 | 23 14 24 10.098| O 0 38
Juniorky 12 |Vaviinova Natalie LBC 2003| 8 [ 16| 8 16 5 16 0 0 37
Juniorky 13 |Krivancova Agata KAM 2003 18 | 7 9 3 18 14 0 0 35
Juniorky 14 |Jurickova Andrea ROZ 2005 1112 | 11 0 10 9 10 0 29
Juniorky 15 |Bouskova Eva KAM 2006 | 13 14 | 10 8 0 7 12 0 27
Juniorky 16 |Urbanova Anezka LBC 2003 | 10 10 | 18 12 0 12 3 0 27
Juniorky 17 |Krainova Vendula OoLO 2003 14 | 11 | 12 0 7 10 9 0 26
Juniorky 18 |Dvorakova Nikola 217 2005 | 12 16 | 13 9 0 5 8 0 22
Juniorky 19 |Ko¢i Gabriela LT™ 2005 5 0 0 22 0 0 22
Juniorky 20 |Hermanova Adéla DKR 2003 17 | 12 | 22 | 14 4 9 [0.099( 7 0 20
Juniorky 21 |Huriova Denisa OoLO 2005 16 | 18 | 15 | 15 5 3 6 6 0 17
Juniorky 22 |Puhlovska Anna DKR 20051 15 | 19| 18 | 16 6 2 3 5 0 14
Juniorky | 23 |Vodehnalova Anna DKR 2002 15 | 13 0 6 8 0 0 14
Juniorky 24 |Kupkova Anna LT™ 2003 | 14 20 7 0 1 0 0 8
Juniorky 25 |Richterova Julie OoLO 2005 21 | 13| 21 0.1 8 0.1 0 0 8
Juniorky | 26 |Svobodova Anna DKR 2004 17 0 0 0 4 0 4
Juniorky | 27 |Pencova Tereza KAM 2004 17 0 0 4 0 0 4
Juniorky 28 [Simackova Adéla KAM 2005 26 0 0 0095 O 0 0.095

Kategorie [ Um Jméno Odd Nar |[€P1 [P 2 |CP3 |CP4 |CP5 | €P1 | €P2 | €P3 | P4 | CP5 |EP 2019
Juniofi 1 |Novak Matyas KAM 2005 1 1 1 8 30 30 30 16 0 90
Juniofi 2 |KFivanec Max KAM 2005 3 2 115 2 26 28 6 28 0 82
Juniofi 3 [Brodsky Jonas 217 2004 | 4 4 2 6 24 24 28 20 0 76
Juniofi 4 |Krenek Filip ROZ 2005 5 7117 | 4 22 18 4 24 0 64
Juniofi 5 |Cervinka Oliver KAM 2006 2 [ 12| 4 | 19 28 9 24 2 0 61
Juniofi 6 |Senkyi Adam KAM 2003 | 8 3 9 7 16 26 14 18 0 60
Juniofi 7 [Mraz Matou$ KAM 2006 | 9 6 3 9 14 20 26 14 0 60
Juniofi 8 |Endpigl Jan ROZ 2005 7 8 8 5 18 16 16 22 0 56
Juniofi 9 [Povysil Radek LBC 2004 17 | 15| 5 3 4 6 22 26 0 54
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VYSLEDKY POHARU VE SKOCICH NA TRAMPOLINE 2019 po 4. poharovém zavodé

Kategorie [ Um Jméno Odd Nar |[€P1 (P2 |CP3 |CP4 |CP5 | €P1 | €P2 | €P3 | P4 | CP5 |EP 2019
Juniofi 10 |Vodicka Jakub KAM 20051 6 [ 11| 7 | 12 20 10 18 9 0 48
Juniofi 11 |Kolar Daniel LBC 20041 15| 5 6 | 21 6 22 20 0.1 0 48
Juniofi 12 |Kulveit Tobias DKR 2006 12 ( 9 | 10 9 14 12 0 0 35
Juniofi 13 |Hopfgartner George KAM 2002 1 0 0 0 30 0 30
Juniofi 14 |Hetes Daniel oDV 2006 11 | 14| 16 | 10 10 7 5 12 0 29
Juniofi 15 |Nosek Martin LBC 2006 14 | 10 | 13 | 15 7 12 8 6 0 27
Juniofi 16 |Kubacek Oliver OoLO 2006 18 | 13 | 11 | 14 3 8 10 7 0 25
Juniofi 17 |Vrba Jan Jakub KAM 2005 | 10 20 12 0 0 1 0 13
Juniofi 18 |Grechyshkin Oleksandr 217 2005 18 | 13 0 0 3 8 0 11
Juniofi 19 [Nyass Jantu Sam KAM 2004 11 0 0 0 10 0 10
Juniofi 20 [Salman Ondfrej OoLO 2005 12 0 0 9 0 0 9
Juniofi 21 |Ruzicka Horac LT™ 2005 | 13 8 0 0 0 0 8
Juniofi 22 |Obadalek Jakub OoLO 2003 14 | 22 0 0 7 [0.099| O 7
Juniofi 23 |Zvaleny Filip ROZ 2006 16 0 0 0 5 0 5
Juniofi 24 [Stérba Matgj LT™ 2003 | 16 5 0 0 0 0 5
Juniofi 25 [PetrZilka Jakub oDV 2006 17 0 0 0 4 0 4
Juniofi 26 [Schreiber Ondrej DKR 2004 18 0 0 0 3 0 3
Kategorie [ Um Jméno Odd Nar |[€P1 (P2 |CP3 |CP4 |CP5 | €P1 | €P2 | €P3 | €P4 | €P5 |EP 2019
Zékyné 1 |Zachovalova Adéla KAM 2007 1 1 1 1 30 30 30 30 0 90
Zékyné 2 [Loskotovéa Zora KAM 2007 | 3 2 2 3 26 28 28 26 0 82
Zékyné 3 [Opalecka Jolana LBC 2009 2 4 3 9 28 24 26 14 0 78
Zékyné 4 |Kubelkova Dominika KAM 2009 9 5 4 2 14 22 24 28 0 74
Zékyné 5 |Zirovnicka Adéla KAM 2008 18 | 3 9 5 3 26 14 22 0 62
Zékyné 6 [Markova Julie LBC 2007 | 8 6 | 20| 4 16 20 1 24 0 60
Zékyné 7 |Jufitkova Lucie ROZ 2009 10 | 8 6 7 12 16 20 18 0 54
Zékyné 8 [MikeSova Nikol OoLO 2008 | 5 9 | 28| 8 22 14 10.093| 16 0 52
Zékyné 9 [Krealova Michaela OoLO 2007 4 | 13| 23 | 10 24 8 [0.098| 12 0 44
Zékyné 10 |Wieserova Julie LBC 2008 | 6 7 | 26 | 26 20 18 |0.095]|0.095( O 38
Zékyné 11 |Mrackova Karolina oDV 2007 22 | 10| 8 | 12 0.099| 12 16 9 0 37
Zékyné 12 |Matouskova Sara oDV 2008 12 | 15| 5 9 6 22 0 0 37
Zékyné 13 |Sk¥ivankova Anna LBC 2008 7 | 11 18 10 0 0 0 28
Zékyné 14 |Dostalova Nela 217 2007 25 | 17| 7 | 16 0.096| 4 18 5 0 27
Zékyné 15 |Rytifova Ema KAM 2008 | 15 | 12 11 6 9 0 10 0 25
Zékyné 16 |Divoka Denisa KAM 2007 | 14 10 | 17 7 0 12 4 0 23
Zékyné 17 |Dohnélkova Katrin ROZ 2008 29| 6 0 0 ]0.092| 20 0 20
Zékyné 18 |Dohnalkova Viktorie ROZ 2008 12 | 13 0 0 9 8 0 17
Zékyné 19 |Palirova Anna LBC 2008 | 16 | 19 | 11 5 2 10 0 0 17
Zékyné 20 |Bozdéchova Lucie OoLO 2008 11 | 16 | 24 | 24 10 5 |[0.097(0.097| O 15
Zékyné 21 |Horékova Eva LBC 2010 23 | 26 | 19 | 14 0.0980.095( 2 7 0 9
Zékyné 22 |Malec¢kova Julie KAM 2008 13 0 0 8 0 0 8
Zékyné 23 |Schejbalova Bara DKR 2009 | 13 8 0 0 0 0 8
Zékyné 24 |Céapalova Karolina OoLO 2007 14 0 0 7 0 0 7
Zékyné 25 [Zirovnicka Nela KAM 2010 24 | 14 0.097| 7 0 0 0 7
Zakyné 26 |Ouradova Kristyna SES | 2008 15 0 0 0 6 0 6
Zékyné 27 |Matousova Adriana KAM 2010 15 0 0 6 0 0 6
Zékyné 28 |Antlova Barbora OoLO 2007 16 0 0 5 0 0 5
Zékyné 29 |Krej¢ova Eliska OoLO 2007 18 | 20 0 0 3 1 0 4
Zékyné 30 |Jechova Linda oDV 2007 | 20 | 18 22 1 3 0 [0.099| O 4
Zékyné 31 [Karaskova Sarka LBC 2007 21 | 17 0 0.1 4 0 0 4
Zékyné 32 |Neméckova Johana LT™ 2007 | 17 21 4 0 0.1 0 0 4
Zakyné 33 [Budiova Nelly SES | 2007 18 0 0 0 3 0 3
Zékyné 34 [Sipkova Lucie LBC 2007 | 26 | 22 19 0.09510.099( O 2 0 2
Zékyné 35 |Hermanova Linda DKR 2008 | 19 2 0 0 0 0 2
Zékyné 36 |Nalezinkova Valérie LBC 2009 20 0 1 0 0 0 1
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VYSLEDKY POHARU VE SKOCICH NA TRAMPOLINE 2019 po 4. poharovém zavodé

Kategorie [ Um Jméno Odd Nar |[€P1 (P2 |CP3 |CP4 |CP5 | €P1 | €P2 | €P3 | P4 | CP5 |EP 2019
Zékyné 37 |Zahradkova Amélie oDV 2007 21 | 25 0.1 |0.09]| O 0 0 0.196
Zékyné 38 |Koristkova Adéla OoLO 2010 22 | 25 0 0 ]0.099]0.096| O 0.195
Zékyné 39 |Vymazalova Sara OoLO 2008 25| 23 0 0 ]0.096]0.098| O 0.194
Zékyné 40 [Hartlova Silvie LBC 2009 24 | 27 0 [0.097]0.094] O 0 0.191
Zékyné 41 |Zikova Laura ROZ 2008 21 0 0 0 0.1 0 0.1
Zékyné 42 |Kundrtova Natalie OoLO 2007 23 0 [0.098| O 0 0 0.098
Zékyné 43 |Janouskové Karolina LT™ 2008 | 27 0.094] O 0 0 0 0.094
Kategorie [ Um Jméno Odd Nar |[€P1 [€P2 |CP3 |CP4 |CP5 (| €P1 | €P2 | €P3 | P4 | €P5 |EP 2019
Z&cCi 1 |Kubik Lukas KAM 2007 1 1 1 1 30 30 30 30 0 90
Z&cCi 2 |Patrman Filip LBC 2007 | 4 2 2 2 24 28 28 28 0 84
Z&cCi 3 [Zvaleny Vit ROZ 2008 | 3 4 4 4 26 24 24 24 0 74
Z&cCi 4 |Cirkva David KAM 2009 3 7 3 0 26 18 26 0 70
Z&cCi 5 |Matviak Jakub oDV 2007 | 2 10 | 3 9 28 12 26 14 0 68
Z&cCi 6 [Volf Matyas OoLO 2008 | 5 5 7 22 22 0 18 0 62
Z&cCi 7 [Kosek Jifi LBC 2008 | 8 10| 6 16 0 12 20 0 48
Z&cCi 8 |Krenek Adam ROZ 2009 7 9 8 0 18 14 16 0 48
Z&cCi 9 |Ustrnul Jan LT™ 2008 | 7 5 18 0 22 0 0 40
Z&cCi 10 |Valenta Tomas LT™ 2009 | 6 6 20 0 20 0 0 40
Z&cCi 11 |Jirkovsky FrantiSek LBC 2008 8 12 | 10 0 16 9 12 0 37
Z&cCi 12 |Kozych Mark KAM 2008 11| 5 0 0 10 22 0 32
Z&cCi 13 |Smejkal Matéj LT™ 2008 | 10 8 12 0 16 0 0 28
Z&cCi 14 (Simon David LBC 2007 6 0 20 0 0 0 20
Z&ci 15 |Salanda Radovan LBC | 2009 9 0 14 0 0 0 14
Z&cCi 16 |Bulik Ondra LT™ 2008 | 9 14 0 0 0 0 14
Kategorie [ Um Jméno Odd Nar |[€P1 [€P2 |CP3 |CP4 |CP5 | €P1 | €P2 | €P3 | P4 | CP5 |EP 2019
Dospéli 1 [Pilpach / Sult KAM 02/94| 1 1 1 0 30 0 30 0 60
Dospéli 2 [Korbelova / Milerova KAM 102/02| 2 2 1 2 0 28 0 28 0 56
Dospéli 3 |[Krainova / Surdkova OLO |03/98 2 3 0 0 0 26 0 26
Dospéli 4 |Fencl / Hopfgartner KAM  [99/02 4 0 0 0 24 0 24
Kategorie [ Um Jméno Odd Nar |[€P1 (P2 |CP3 |CP4 |CP5 (| €P1 | €P2 | €P3 | P4 | CP5 |EP 2019
Juniofi 1 |Jurickova / Svabikova ROZ/KAM | 06/06( 1 1 2 30 30 28 0 0 88
Juniofi 2 [Hrudova/ Tyllerova LBC/KAM [05/04| 3 10 1 1 26 12 30 30 0 86
Juniofi 3 |Cervinka / Novak KAM 06/05| 2 3 7 2 28 26 18 28 0 82
Juniofi 4 |EnSpigl / Krenek ROZ 05/05| 5 4 3 22 24 0 26 0 72
Juniofi 5 [Krivanec / Kubik KAM 05/07| 9 2 4 8 14 28 24 16 0 68
Juniofi 6 [Hermanova / Puhlovska DKR 03/05| 11 | 6 6 6 10 20 20 20 0 60
Juniofi 7 [Huslarova / Mahovska KAM 03/04 4 | 11 | 3 24 10 26 0 0 60
Juniofi 8 [Hurnova/ Richterova OoLO 05/05| 6 7 5 20 18 22 0 0 60
Juniofi 9 [Mréaz / Vodicka KAM 06/05| 7 13| 9 4 18 8 14 24 0 56
Juniofi 10 |Jurickova / Rottrova ROZ 05/05| 10 | 8 10| 7 12 16 12 18 0 46
Juniofi 11 |Nosek / Patrman LBC 06/07| 12 | 5 11| 9 9 22 10 14 0 46
Juniofi 12 |Kolar / Povysil LBC 04/04| 14 | 9 8 10 7 14 16 12 0 42
Juniofi 13 |Hetes / Matviak oDV 06/07| 8 12 16 9 0 0 0 25
Juniofi 14 [Stasova / Wieserova LBC 06/08 5 0 0 0 22 0 22
Juniofi 15 |Urbanova / Vaviinova LBC 03/03| 13 12 8 0 9 0 0 17
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